GI;QLs Vﬂnsfry BASKETBARLL = 2.6 JVLY 90868

Team Schedule
Girls Varsity Basketball

11/1/2022 to 2/28/2023

St. John Neumann Regional Academ¥rank Lupacchino

901 Penn St
~ Williamsport, PA 17701

( 9098-9083 SEgEss0N)

School Phone: 570-323-9953 X 217

Fax: 5§70-321-7146
athdir@sjnra.org

Basketball
Girls Varsity
Place Time
Friday 11/18/22  1st official practice Home TBA
Friday 12/02/22 1st regular season contest Home TBA
Saturday 12/03/22 Hughesville(Game Time Confirmed) Home 12:00 PM
Saturday 12/10/22  CMVT (Bus 10:15 AM)(2nd Game)(Game time  Away 12:00 PM
confirmed)
Tuesday 12/13/22 Muncy Home 6:00 PM
Friday 12/16/22  Bucktail(Bus 4:00 PM) Away 6:00 PM
Tuesday 12/20/22  South Williamsport(No Bus) Away 6:00 PM
Thursday  12/22/22 Benton {(2nd game-non league) Home 6:00 PM
Tuesday 12/27/22 Montoursville Home 6:00 PM
Thursday 12/29/22  Welisboro(Bus 4:00 PM) Away 6:00 PM
Tuesday 01/03/23 Montgomery(Bus 4:45 PM) Away 6:00 PM
Friday 01/06/23  Northumbertand Christian Home 6:00 PM
Tuesday 01/10/23 Benton Away 6:00 PM
Friday 01/13/23  Millville Home 6:00 PM
Wednesday 01/18/23 Northwest(Bus 4:15 PM) Away 6:00 PM
Friday 01/20/23 Do not Schedule any Games - March For Life,
. Wash., DC
Saturday 01/21/23  Sullivan County(Bus 11:15AM)(Game time Away 1:00 PM
confirmed)
Monday 01/23/23 Warrior Run Home 6:00 PM
Wednesday 01/25/23 CMVT Home 6:00 PM
Saturday 01/28/23  Muncy(Bus 4:45 PM)(Time confirmed) Away 6:00 PM
Monday 01/30/23  Mid-West (Bus 4:00PM)(at Middle Schoot) Away 6:00 PM
Wednesday 02/01/23 Bucktail ' Home 6:00 PM
" Saturday 02/04/23  South Williamsport(time confirmed) Home 12:00 PM
Wednesday 02/08/23 Montgomery Home 6:00 PM
Friday 02/10/23 Lion Mountain Home 6:00 PM
Saturday 02/18/23  District Cutoff Date Home TBA
Athletic Director Principal Athletic Director

Frank Lupacchino

Alisia McNamee

REVISION # [ - 26 JvLY 3035

HUGHESVILLE GAME CHANGCE) v 3 DEL 022

Frank Lupacchino

GiRLS VARSITY BASKETBALL - 24 JULY 9832




